Roofing Products
IKO Roofing Products
-stocking all Dynasty & Cambridge colors
Certainteed Roofing Products
-stocking all Landmark & Landmark Pro colors
ABC Metal Roofing & Accessories
Roof Top Guard Il Premium Underlayment
Ice & Water Underlayment’s, Felt, and Roll Roofing
Synthetic Slate Roofing Products - DaVinci, EcoStar
Zinc Strips
Underlayment & Tile Backer Products
Hardiebacker, USG Durock & Fiberock
GP DensShield Tile Backer
Floor Shell Floor Protection, Red-Rosin Paper
Gypsum Products
GP ToughRock Gypsum Board
GP DensGlass Gold
GP DensArmour Plus
USG Joint Finishing Products
Steel Framing & Accessories
Trim-Tex Drywall Products
Insulation Products
Green Guard Insulation Products
Hunter Panel Products
Polyiso Insulated Sheathing
GRK Fasteners
R4, RSS Structural, Stainless Steel, Deck Elite
Cabinet & Trim
Masonry Fasteners - Caliburn
Cement Board Fasteners - Rock-On & Backer-On
Lattice Products
GridAxcents - Vinyl Lattice
-8 colors in stock

Treated Lattice and Accessories
Homasote Products

440 Sound Barrier
Design Wall & Burlap Panels
Nova Cork

Miscellaneous & Seasonal
Ice Melt Products
Dust Control Products
Hardwood Grade Stakes
Wood Pellets, Fiber-Fuel Heating Bricks
Conproco Cement

Bilco Products
Basement Doors & Accessories

Eastern White Cedar
Barbodec Shingles & Shims

Britton Lumber
Company

Fairlee, VT « Gray, ME * Bath, NH
800-343-5300 « www.brittonlumber.com

Eastern White Pine
4/4 & 5/4 S4S E.W. Pine Boards
Selects, Premium, Standard & Industrial
Shiplap, E&CB, WP4, Novelty Siding, Channel Rustic,
Premium Bevel Siding, and Other Various Patterns
Johnson Pine -Prefinished, EndMatched Pine

Exterior Siding & Trim Products
Exterior Portfolio by Westlake
Market Square D4, Board & Batten
Color Matched Coil & Trim Nails -NEW
Pine Clapboards -primed, treated, natural options
SolidPrime - Interior Primed Radiata Trim Boards

SPF Lumber Products
J Grade, A Grade, Premium, #2 & Better
Western, Eastern, Euro, Gill Studs
Premium Strapping
Premium Select 2x6 & 2x8 T&G Decking

SPF Specialty Products
Picnic Table Kits
KD Lath, Stockade Fencing
Spruce Bevel - 1/2x6" Primed

Decking Products
Armadillo's Evolution Composite Decking
TurboClip Deck Fasteners
Deck Flashing, Joist Cover/Flashing
Treated Decking, MG Deck Accessories
Stair Stringers, Balusters, Handralil
Treated Lumber
#1 and Prime Grade Dimensional, 5/4" Decking,
8x8, 4x4, 6x6, 4x6 Posts

Stair Stringers, Balusters, Handrail, Lattice,
Treated Plywood

OSB & Plywood Products
OSB - Sheathing & Subfloor
LP TopNotch 350
Pressure Treated SYP, UL Grade
5.2, 5.5 & 6mm Underlayments (6mm has nail grid)

Ventilation Products
Air Vent Ridge Vent & Accessories
Smart Vent & Baffle Vent
Benjamin Obdyke Roof Ventilation
Certainteed Ventilation

Paneling / Planking Products
Paneling - Aromatic Cedar Veneer
Flat White Markerboard & White Beadboard
Packaged Planking - Pine, Aromatic Cedar, Oak,
Primed MDF & Reclaimed Wood Planking

Featured Products

Johnson Pine -gEnd Matched, Prefinished Eastern White Pine and Trim - Clear Coat, Whitewash, Bluestain & more in stock

Armadillo Decking -composite Decking and Fastener System

Call - 802.333.4388



Inside Sales & Product Managers

Richard Adams
802.333.8108
radams@brittonlumber.com

Metal Roofing, GRK Fasteners, Bilco Products,

Hunter Panels, Homasote, Insulation,
Ice Melt, Steel Framing Products

lan Girdwood

802.333.8107
igirdwood@brittonlumber.com

IKO, Roofing Accessories, P5 Solid Trim

Cameron Rogers
802.333.8111

crogers@brittonlumber.com
Wholesale Pine Sales, OSB,
Grade Stakes, Wood Fencing, Johnson Pine

Brian Genest

802.333.8105
bgenest@brittonlumber.com

Treated Lattice, Planking, Floor Protection

Ashley Follett
802.333.8119

afollett@brittonlumber.com
Vinyl Siding, Gypsum,
Underlayment & Tile Backer Products

Ed Lally
802.333.8101

elally@brittonlumber.com
SPF Products, Pressure Treated Lumber,

White Cedar Shingles, Imported Plywood

Brian Moses
802.333.8106
bmoses@ brittonlumber.com

Sales Manager - Wholesale Division
Certainteed, Decking, Vinyl Lattice

Britton Lumber
Company

Fairlee, VT « Gray, ME * Bath, NH
800-343-5300 « www.brittonlumber.com

Outside Sales

Dean Limberger
207.310.8588 (mobile)

dlimberger@brittonlumber.com
Maine & Northeastern New Hampshire

Joanne Hennessey
802.222.7074 (mobile)

jhennessey@brittonlumber.com
Vermont, New York, Northwestern N.H.

Clint Miller

603.860.9195 (mobile)
cmiller@brittonlumber.com

Central & Southern New Hampshire

Heath Samuelson
978.351.0368 (mobile)
hsamuelson@brittonlumber.com
Massachusetts

Operations

Andy George
802.333.8102
ageorge@brittonlumber.com

Vermont Operations

Joel LaVallee

207.657.3318
jlavallee @brittonlumber.com

Maine Operations

John Moses

603.838.5504
jmoses@brittonlumber.com
Manufacturing Operations - Sawmill
Manufacturing Pine Sales

Robert Moses

802.333.8112
rmoses@brittonlumber.com
President

Call - 802.333.4388
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